Escola Euroindy
Mais informacgdes em : www.euroindy.com

Euroindy
GP André Gracga Euroindy 0,900 Km ._._.
Treinos 20-08-2013 16:38- ......
Practice ._._
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
6 56.130 +2.014 16:46:06.166 2 1:11.178 +14.322 16:42:19.257
(6) Paulo Diogo 7 56.124 +2.008 16:47:02.290 3 1:04.924 +8.068 16:43:24.181
1 1:04.306 +10.304 16:40:50.752 8 55.468 +1.352 16:47:57.758 4 1:01.950 +5.094 16:44:26.131
2 56.015 +2.013 16:41:46.767 9 54.428 +0.312 16:48:52.186 5 1:04.285 +7.429 16:45:30.416
3 55.769 +1.767 16:42:42.536 10 54.116 - 16:49:46.302 6 1:04.978 +8.122 16:46:35.394
4 55.530 +1.528 16:43:38.066 11 54.763 +0.647 16:50:41.065 7 1:10.285 +13.429 16:47:45.679
5 55.250 +1.248 16:44:33.316 8 56.856 - 16:48:42.535
6 55.656 +1.654 16:45:28.972 (28) Afonso Santos 9 58.405 +1.549 16:49:40.940
7 54.002 - 16:46:22.974 1 1:15.936 +20.629 16:41:06.288 10 58.145 +1.289 16:50:39.085
8 54.663 +0.661 16:47:17.637 2 1:04.962 +9.655 16:42:11.250
9 54.240 +0.238 16:48:11.877 3 59.865 +4.558 16:43:11.115 (12) Miguel Diogo
10 54,233 +0.231 16:49:06.110 4 59.746 +4.439 16:44:10.861 1 1:20.783 +22.422 16:41:12.607
11 54.372 +0.370 16:50:00.482 5 57.974 +2.667 16:45:08.835 2 1:06.770 +8.409 16:42:19.377
12 54.974 +0.972 16:50:55.456 6 56.927 +1.620 16:46:05.762 3 1:02.597 +4.236 16:43:21.974
7 56.278 +0.971 16:47:02.040 4 59.407 +1.046 16:44:21.381
(18) Antonio Sousa 8 55.705 +0.398 16:47:57.745 5 59.144 +0.783 16:45:20.525
1 1:21.439 +27.407 16:41:13.888 9 56.104 +0.797 16:48:53.849 6  58.361 - 16:46:18.886
2 1:00.809 +6.777 16:42:14.697 10 55.307 - 16:49:49.156 7 1:00.185 +1.824 16:47:19.071
3 57.514 +3.482 16:43:12.211 11 56.240 +0.933 16:50:45.396 8 1:00.240 +1.879 16:48:19.311
4 1:01.644 +7.612 16:44:13.855 9 1:09.129 +10.768 16:49:28.440
5 58.128 +4.096 16:45:11.983 (4) André Graga 10 1:00.895 +2.534 16:50:29.335
6 55.508 +1.476 16:46:07.491 1 1:13.484 +17.466 16:41:06.638
7 56.776 +2.744 16:47:04.267 2 1:03.159 +7.141 16:42:09.797 (7) Luis Rocha
8 1:01.419 +7.387 16:48:05.686 3 1:00.827 +4.809 16:43:10.624 1 1:13.418 +12.846 16:41:02.726
9 54.032 - 16:48:59.718 4 1:02.004 +5.986 16:44:12.628 2 1:04.626 +4.054 16:42:07.352
10 54.159 +0.127 16:49:53.877 5 58.194 +2.176 16:45:10.822 3 1:02.686 +2.114 16:43:10.038
11 59.053 +5.021 16:50:52.930 6 56.181 +0.163 16:46:07.003 4 1:04.505 +3.933 16:44:14.543
7 56.517 +0.499 16:47:03.520 5 1:01.587 +1.015 16:45:16.130
(11) Diogo Silva 8 56.801 +0.783 16:48:00.321 6  1:00.572 - 16:46:16.702
1 1:05.378 +11.302 16:40:53.236 9 56.018 - 16:48:56.339 7 1:00.729 +0.157 16:47:17.431
2 55.020 +0.944 16:41:48.256 10 56.542 +0.524 16:49:52.881 8 1:01.320 +0.748 16:48:18.751
3 54.776 +0.700 16:42:43.032 11 57.619 +1.601 16:50:50.500 9 1:11.590 +11.018 16:49:30.341
4 55.327 +1.251 16:43:38.359 10 1:00.795 +0.223 16:50:31.136
5 55.770 +1.694 16:44:34.129 (16) Nuno Feliciano
6 55.493 +1.417 16:45:29.622 1 1:18.346 +22.265 16:41:11.066
7 54.724 +0.648 16:46:24.346 2 1:01.380 +5.299 16:42:12.446
8 54.223 +0.147 16:47:18.569 3 59.439 +3.358 16:43:11.885
9 54.076 - 16:48:12.645 4 1:00.111 +4.030 16:44:11.996
10 54.457 +0.381 16:49:07.102 5 56.457 +0.376 16:45:08.453
11 56.171 +2.095 16:50:03.273 6 56.540 +0.459 16:46:04.993
12 55.441 +1.365 16:50:58.714 7 56.177 +0.096 16:47:01.170
8 56.081 - 16:47:57.251
(17) Fabio Silva 9 58.021 +1.940 16:48:55.272
1 1:14.144 +20.066 16:41:03.425 10 57.249 +1.168 16:49:52.521
2 58.083 +4.005 16:42:01.508 11 57.321 +1.240 16:50:49.842
3 55.361 +1.283 16:42:56.869
4 54.768 +0.690 16:43:51.637 (20) Andre Vicente
5 54.078 - 16:44:45.715 1 1:18.026 +21.431 16:41:09.302
6 54.131 +0.053 16:45:39.846 2 1:05.018 +8.423 16:42:14.320
7 1:02.090 +8.012 16:46:41.936 3 1:01.439 +4.844 16:43:15.759
8 1:26.252 +32.174 16:48:08.188 4 59.519 +2.924 16:44:15.278
9 54.393 +0.315 16:49:02.581 5 1:01.242 +4.647 16:45:16.520
10 54.147 +0.069 16:49:56.728 6 57.976 +1.381 16:46:14.496
11 54.553 +0.475 16:50:51.281 7 57.568 +0.973 16:47:12.064
8 56.595 - 16:48:08.659
(8) Manuel Lopes 9 57.206 +0.611 16:49:05.865
1 1:17.323 +23.207 16:41:08.190 10 56.806 +0.211 16:50:02.671
2 1:03.456 +9.340 16:42:11.646 11 56.889 +0.294 16:50:59.560
3 1:00.224 +6.108 16:43:11.870
4 1:01.311 +7.195 16:44:13.181 (10) Afonso Machado
5 56.855 +2.739 16:45:10.036 1 1:17.773 +20.917 16:41:08.079

Printed: 20-08-2013 18:25:16

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director

Licensed to: EUROINDY, LDA
Orbits 2
www.amb-it.com

Euroindy

Kartodromo - Batalha

Tel: 244 769 450

Email: info@euroindy.com

www.mylaps.com

Page 1/1



